WINTELLECT

Investment

architecture of the
new era

Do you want to make money from sports betting,
but don't understand the games and statistics?

X

We have created a unigue betting model that allows you to

generate a stable income in one of the most profitable
niches — sports betting.




Works for your profit

Working model

1 B2 B3
Investment

We are not a bookmaker fund with management Stable returns

Earnings are generated not by one game result, but through strategy
and diversification.

You entrust us with your funds — we make decisions aimed at

All bets are handled through licensed partners only; we do not accept
minimizing your risks.

wagers directly.

B4

Highly efficient Al model

Al technology delivers up to 100% profit on the first day. For instance, investing $1000 can result in up to $1000
net profit within 24 hours thanks to precise automated trading.




mcr--' PR —

e T

"i‘t“' 0000

L e a I it Investment architectyre
g y of the new era

Our company is not a betting operator: we neither accept client wagers nor generate

odds. As such, our activities do not require bookmaker licensing and fall outside the
scope of gambling regulations.

Legal position:

B France = Russia 'K ltaly

According to the Internal Security according with Federal Law No. 244 of according with TULPS and ADM
Code December 29, 2006 standards

&= Germany Em Spain

according to the State Treaty on according with Law 13/2011
Gaming 2021

Closed investment model

Our model is based on the principles of a closed fund, not an open bookmaker. This means:

Investors receive a fixed return or a share of the profits, regardless
of the outcome of specific matches.

Customers do not place bets directly All decisions are made within the management company.




About us and our mission

@
@

Our team

sists of betting experts,
data analysts, and software ¥
developers who have transfgr{r(\) X
the chaotic betting marke‘; _|n o
clear, structured, and profita
system.

The team con

N\

Our mission

make betting an accessible and safe
investment tool. We want everyone to
be able to earn money in one of the
most marginal niches without having
to understand odds, teams, and
matches.

i

Key advantage of the
company

working with big data and
automating analysis using
artificial intelligence. We don't
gamble — we manage capital based
on strict calculations.

You're just Investing.

! ri;/ierythmg else is our job, from
U Ng opportunities to Managing

S. Transparent. Technologica!
Profitable, |




N
CiJ

Arbitrage scanners that automatically
search for profitable betting
opportunities

Arbitrage bets, or “surebets,” involve placing bets on all
outcomes of a sporting event with different bookmakers,
ensuring a profit no matter the result. We make this possible
through cutting-edge arbitrage scanners that instantly spot
profitable situations.

How we make money

Our company operates in three main areas, which help us to earn a

stable income and grow our investments.

O

Al bots that place bets themselves
according to specified rules

Classical betting, or traditional sports wagering, involves
analyzing matches with the help of Al, reviewing statistics, player
conditions, and other factors to select the most probable
outcome. Unlike arbitrage, there is a risk of losing money if the
bet fails, but thanks to our expertise, deep analytics, and Al, we
minimize these risks and achieve positive results.

®

Analytical tools to help assess risks
and potential returns

Betting software development.
We create and sell useful tools that make betting easier and more
efficient.




How can you earn money?

With years of experience and a strong team, we have developed profitable strategies for investors that provide guaranteed returns with minimal risk. Enjoy stable daily
income from both investment strategies and the Betronomy referral program.

BRONZE SILVER

BR|CK 0.85% - 1.35% daily GOLD

11% - 1.6% daily

0.6% - 11% daily 1.6% - 2.1% daily
% Reinvestment is available * Reinvestment is available * Rei
_ ) AL , einves ' ;
% ReinvestmentIs available % Withdrawal of profit daily * Withdrawal of profit daily - tment is availaple
R ) i ra P
% Withdrawal °f_ profit d:::rity % Return of capital at maturity * Return of capital at maturity * Do wal of profit daily
% Return of capital atm + Dination 40.day * Duration 120 day urn of capital at maturity

* Duration 180 Day
* Limits $5000 / oo

% Duration 5 day

imi 0/$999 * Limits $1000
% Limits $25 / $199 % Limits $200/ $ [ oo

PLATINUM DIAMOND TITANIUM

3.1% daily

21% - 2.6% daily 3.6% daily

* Reinvestment no

: nt is available i :
% Reinvestme i * Withdrawal of profit at the end of the term * Withdrawal of profit at the end
end of the term

* Return of capital at maturity * Return of Capital at matuyrit
iy

* Reinvestment is available

% Withdrawal of profit d
at maturity

ital
* Returr.\ of C:g Dy * Duration 200 day * Duration 300 Day
% Duration 2 . * Limits $10000 / co
% Limits $100 o0

* Limits $10000 / oo




Rank

10

1

|V

13

(82
«als >

Line 1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Line 2

B

4.5

9.5

SO

T

9.5

5.5

9.5

TS

6.5

B

6.5

7.5

Line 3

2D

S0

£ s

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

Passive. Transparent. Reliable.

More partners - more income

Line 4

1.5

2:D

39

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

SE

5.5

The more investors you have in your network, the
higher and more stable your income will be.

Line 5

| e

2:D

2.5

30

3.5

3.5

4.5

4.5

T

TH

DD

Line 6

1.5
2.5
35
< L
<
4.5
4.5
4.5
S,

S

)

Refer a friend and receive a percentage of their
investment.

When someone opens a strategy and invests money based on your

Line 7

LD

25

ol

3D

3.5

S

35

3D

35

Line 8

1.5

2D

o ls

s

3.5

S0

S0

CH

Line 9

=S

3.5

35

2 is

D

3-5

27

Line 10

1.5

2D

2:5

25

3.5

<

recommendation, you immediately receive a percentage of their deposit
amount. This is your referral bonus — no waiting, no complicated conditions.

Line 1 Line 12
1.5 .
2.5 1.5
2.5 1=
2.5 1=
25 2.5

o

Turnover

25 000

50 000

100 000

250 000

500 000

1000 000

3 000 000

5 000 000

10 000 000

25 000 000

50 000 000

100 000 000

Personal Investment

1000

2 500

5 000

10 000

10 000

10 000

15 000

25 000

100 000

150 000

200 000

Bonus

up to 500

up to 1000

up to 1500

up to 2 500

up to S 000

up to 10 000

up to 15 000

up to 15 000

up to 50 000

up to 250 000

up to 500 000

up to 1 000 000

Earn money every time someone on your team opens a

strategy.



Ambassador

why

Who is an Ambassador?

An ambassador is an advanced role within the affiliate
program: not only do you attract new participants, but you
also help leaders adapt, grow, and earn. By building your own
team of leaders, ambassadors receive additional rewards.

Individual
support

Promotional
MEICHELS

Meet planned targets

o e
v v sd -\

Chat for active
partners and leaders

=

Objectives
Ambassador: Lider:
Monitor the fulfillment of Meet planned targets

planned indicators

Additional financial bonuses and incentives, as
well as the opportunity to hold various events at
the company's expense.



Deposits and withdrawals

Invest in your preferred currency, grow your capital with Wintellect,
and withdraw your profits whenever you need to.

You can deposit funds and
withdraw profits in these same currencies.

from $25 from $5 from 48 hours

Minimum deposit Minimum withdrawal Processing time

X

Transactions are processed automatically according to
established regulations.

Available cryptocurrencies:

il >
‘ a P ) |




WINTELLECT

FROM BETTING TO PROFIT:
YOUR WAY TO SUCCESS



https://t.me/WintellectAI
https://www.youtube.com/@WintellectAI
https://x.com/WintellectAi
https://wintellectai.com

