### WINTELLECT

# Investment architecture of the new era

Do you want to make money from sports betting, but don't understand the games and statistics?



We have created a unique betting model that allows you to generate a stable income in one of the most profitable niches — sports betting.



Works for your profit

### Working model

**Ø**1

#### We are not a bookmaker

All bets are handled through licensed partners only; we do not accept wagers directly.



### Investment fund with management

You entrust us with your funds — we make decisions aimed at minimizing your risks.



#### Stable returns

Earnings are generated not by one game result, but through strategy and diversification.



#### Highly efficient Al model

Al technology delivers up to 100% profit on the first day. For instance, investing \$1000 can result in up to \$1000 net profit within 24 hours thanks to precise automated trading.



#### How profits are used

The generated profit is allocated as follows:

- Gradual payouts to investors according to the selected strategy.
- Maintaining capital turnover and ensuring system stability.
- Financing partner rewards and promoting Betronomy.

### Legality

Our company is not a betting operator: we neither accept client wagers nor generate odds. As such, our activities do not require bookmaker licensing and fall outside the scope of gambling regulations.

#### Legal position:



#### Closed investment model

Our model is based on the principles of a closed fund, not an open bookmaker. This means:



Customers do not place bets directly



Investors receive a fixed return or a share of the profits, regardless of the outcome of specific matches.



All decisions are made within the management company.

8000

Investment architecture

of the new era

### About us and our mission





#### Our team

The team consists of betting experts, data analysts, and software developers who have transformed the chaotic betting market into a clear, structured, and profitable system.



#### Our mission

make betting an accessible and safe investment tool. We want everyone to be able to earn money in one of the most marginal niches without having to understand odds, teams, and matches.



### Key advantage of the company

working with big data and automating analysis using artificial intelligence. We don't gamble — we manage capital based on strict calculations.



### You're just investing.

Everything else is our job, from finding opportunities to managing risks. Transparent. Technological.

Profitable.





### How we make money

Our company operates in three main areas, which help us to earn a stable income and grow our investments.



### Arbitrage scanners that automatically search for profitable betting opportunities

Arbitrage bets, or "surebets," involve placing bets on all outcomes of a sporting event with different bookmakers, ensuring a profit no matter the result. We make this possible through cutting-edge arbitrage scanners that instantly spot profitable situations.



### Al bots that place bets themselves according to specified rules

Classical betting, or traditional sports wagering, involves analyzing matches with the help of AI, reviewing statistics, player conditions, and other factors to select the most probable outcome. Unlike arbitrage, there is a risk of losing money if the bet fails, but thanks to our expertise, deep analytics, and AI, we minimize these risks and achieve positive results.



### Analytical tools to help assess risks and potential returns

Betting software development.

We create and sell useful tools that make betting easier and more efficient.

### How can you earn money?

With years of experience and a strong team, we have developed profitable strategies for investors that provide guaranteed returns with minimal risk. Enjoy stable daily income from both investment strategies and the Betronomy referral program.

## BRICK 0.6% - 1.1% daily

- \* Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit daily
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 5 day
- \* Limits \$25 / \$199

### **BRONZE**

0.85% - 1.35% daily

- Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit daily
- Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 40 day
- \* Limits \$200 / \$999

### **SILVER**

1.1% - 1.6% daily

- \* Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit daily
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 120 day
- \* Limits \$1000 / ∞

### **GOLD**

1.6% - 2.1% daily

- \* Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit daily
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 180 Day
- \* Limits \$5000 / ∞

### **PLATINUM**

2.1% - 2.6% daily

- \* Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit daily
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 280 Day
- \* Limits \$10000 / ∞

### **DIAMOND**

3.1% daily

- \* Reinvestment no
- \* Withdrawal of profit at the end of the term
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 200 day
- \* Limits \$10000 / ∞

### **TITANIUM**

3.6% daily

- \* Reinvestment is available
- \* Withdrawal of profit at the end of the term
- \* Return of capital at maturity
- \* Duration 300 Day
- \* Limits \$10000 / ∞

#### Passive. Transparent. Reliable.

### More partners - more income

Rank	Line 1	Line 2	Line 3	Line 4	Line 5	Line 6	Line 7	Line 8	Line 9	Line 10	Line 11	Line 12	Turnover	Personal Investment	Bonus
1	6	3.5	2.5		-	-		-					0		
2	7	4.5	3.5	1.5	-						-		25 000		up to 500
3	8	5.5	3.5	2.5	1.5								50 000	1000	up to 1 000
4	8	5.5	4.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	-		-	-	-		100 000	2 500	up to 1 500
5	9	5.5	4.5	4.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	-	<u>.</u>	-			250 000	5 000	up to 2 500
6	9	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	-	-	-		500 000	10 000	up to 5 000
7	10	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5				1 000 000	10 000	up to 10 000
8	10	5.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	1.5			3 000 000	10 000	up to 15 000
9	10	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	-	5 000 000	15 000	up to 15 000
10	10	6.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	10 000 000	25 000	up to 50 000
11	10	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	25 000 000	100 000	up to 250 000
12	10	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	50 000 000	150 000	up to 500 000
13	10	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	100 000 000	200 000	up to 1 000 000



The more investors you have in your network, the higher and more stable your income will be.



Refer a friend and receive a percentage of their investment.

When someone opens a strategy and invests money based on your recommendation, you immediately receive a percentage of their deposit amount. This is your referral bonus — no waiting, no complicated conditions.



Earn money every time someone on your team opens a strategy.

### Ambassador



#### Who is an Ambassador?

An ambassador is an advanced role within the affiliate program: not only do you attract new participants, but you also help leaders adapt, grow, and earn. By building your own team of leaders, ambassadors receive additional rewards.



#### How do I become an ambassador?

To become an ambassador, you need to build a team of at least three Leader-level active partners who have reached a certain stage of business development, and complete the application form on the "Ambassadorship" page of the official website.



#### **Objectives**

Ambassador:

Monitor the fulfillment of planned indicators

Lider:

Meet planned targets

### Meet planned targets



Individual support



Promotional materials



Chat for active partners and leaders



Additional financial bonuses and incentives, as well as the opportunity to hold various events at the company's expense.

### Deposits and withdrawals

Invest in your preferred currency, grow your capital with Wintellect, and withdraw your profits whenever you need to.

You can deposit funds and withdraw profits in these same currencies.

from \$25 Minimum deposit

from \$5 Minimum withdrawal

from 48 hours

Processing time



Transactions are processed automatically according to established regulations.

Available cryptocurrencies:



















### WINTELLECT

# FROM BETTING TO PROFIT: YOUR WAY TO SUCCESS

Contact us to get started

Contact us  $\rightarrow$ 











